
小松市の交通事故発生状況

○事故の発生状況

件数/月 件数累計 死者/月 死者累計 負傷者/月 負傷者累計 件数 件数累計 死者 死者累計 負傷者 負傷者累計 件数 件数累計 死者 死者累計 負傷者 負傷者累計

１月末 9 9 0 0 10 10 14 14 0 0 17 17 △ 5 △ 5 0 0 △ 7 △ 7

２月末 11 20 0 0 15 25 13 27 0 0 14 31 △ 2 △ 7 0 0 1 △ 6

３月末 12 32 1 1 13 38 12 39 0 0 17 48 0 △ 7 1 1 △ 4 △ 10

４月末 10 42 0 1 11 49 15 54 0 0 19 67 △ 5 △ 12 0 1 △ 8 △ 18

５月末 14 56 0 1 16 65 17 71 0 0 21 88 △ 3 △ 15 0 1 △ 5 △ 23

６月末 15 71 1 2 19 84 13 84 0 0 15 103 2 △ 13 1 2 4 △ 19

７月末 12 83 0 2 14 98 11 95 0 0 16 119 1 △ 12 0 2 △ 2 △ 21

８月末 4 87 0 2 5 103 17 112 1 1 24 143 △ 13 △ 25 △ 1 1 △ 19 △ 40

９月末 12 99 0 2 13 116 13 125 0 1 14 157 △ 1 △ 26 0 1 △ 1 △ 41

10月末 15 114 0 2 20 136 20 145 0 1 25 182 △ 5 △ 31 0 1 △ 5 △ 46

11月末 11 125 2 4 9 145 19 164 0 1 22 204 △ 8 △ 39 2 3 △ 13 △ 59

12月末 25 150 0 4 31 176 19 183 1 2 17 221 6 △ 33 △ 1 2 14 △ 45

（参考）

件数/月 件数累計 死者/月 死者累計 負傷者/月 負傷者累計 件数 件数累計 死者 死者累計 負傷者 負傷者累計 件数 件数累計 死者 死者累計 負傷者 負傷者累計

１月末 121 121 2 2 138 138 148 160 3 2 170 174 △ 27 △ 39 △ 1 0 △ 32 △ 36

２月末 144 265 2 4 173 311 155 315 2 4 166 340 △ 11 △ 50 0 0 7 △ 29

３月末 132 397 1 5 147 458 208 523 3 7 232 572 △ 76 △ 126 △ 2 △ 2 △ 85 △ 114

４月末 166 563 2 7 181 639 148 671 1 8 170 742 18 △ 108 1 △ 1 11 △ 103

５月末 156 719 1 8 177 816 157 828 2 10 183 925 △ 1 △ 109 △ 1 △ 2 △ 6 △ 109

６月末 137 856 3 11 162 978 167 995 1 11 197 1,122 △ 30 △ 139 2 0 △ 35 △ 144

７月末 153 1,009 3 14 178 1,156 141 1,136 1 12 165 1,287 12 △ 127 2 2 13 △ 131

８月末 119 1,128 0 14 134 1,290 177 1,313 1 13 203 1,490 △ 58 △ 185 △ 1 1 △ 69 △ 200

９月末 127 1,255 5 19 139 1,429 177 1,490 5 18 204 1,694 △ 50 △ 235 0 1 △ 65 △ 265

10月末 163 1,418 5 24 191 1,620 176 1,666 4 22 215 1,909 △ 13 △ 248 1 2 △ 24 △ 289

11月末 154 1,572 2 26 163 1,783 171 1,837 2 24 198 2,107 △ 17 △ 265 0 2 △ 35 △ 324

12月末 220 1,792 4 30 254 2,037 234 2,071 3 27 253 2,360 △ 14 △ 279 1 3 1 △ 323
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